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1 1611980203 SUSHEELA BALRAJ HGO 74 0 0 0 10 84 1 TO 5 DMC, CC
2 1611980027 Arundhati Dharam Bir HGO 68 0 0 0 10 78 B.A. DMC,CC RESULT AWAITED
3 1611980274 Hemant Vinod EBP 68 0 0 0 10 78 RESULT AWAITED
4 1611980354 SUBHASH GIRVER HGO 71 0 5 5 5 76 RURAL AREA, B. D., 1 & 2 DMC
5 1611980001 aakriti Rakesh HGO 66 0 0 0 10 76 B.A.DMC,RESULT AWAITED
6 1611980198 SUMITA JITENDER KUMAR HGO 64 0 5 5 10 74 RESULT AWAITED, CC, DMC 5TH
7 1611980166 RENU ANIL HGO 63 0 5 5 10 73 GAP YEAR
8 1611980155 PUNEETA UPENDER AIO 63 0 0 0 10 73 CC,RESULT AWAITED
9 1611980242 Arvind Yashpal AIO 63 0 0 0 10 73 RESULT AWAITED, CC

10 1611980004 Ananya Rajesh HGO 62 0 0 0 10 72 CC, RESULT AWATIED
11 1611980107 Neha Dharampal BCB 62 0 0 0 10 72 1 TO 4 DMC
12 1611980350 SAURABH BIJENDER AIO 62 0 0 0 10 72 CC, REAULT AWAITED
13 1611980257 deepak Manohar lal HGO 71 0 0 0 0 71 GAP YEAR, CC
14 1611980090 MEENU KRISHAN HGO 60 0 5 5 10 70 6TH DMC, RESULT AWAITED
15 1611980135 PREETI RAJBIR HGO 65 0 5 5 5 70 RURAL AREA CERTIFICATE
16 1611980108 neha shankar AIO 60 0 0 0 10 70 RESULT AWAITED
17 1611980295 NAVEEN BALRAJ BCA 59 5 5 10 10 69 1 TO 6 DMC, CC
18 1611980103 NEERAJ PHOOL HGO 64 0 5 5 5 69 B.A DMC, CC, GAP YEAR
19 1611980070 LAXMI ASHOK BCB 59 0 0 0 10 69 6TH DMC, CC, RA
20 1611980233 ankit jai parkash HGO 69 0 0 0 0 69 CC,GAP YEAR
21 1611980109 NIKITA JAGDISH CHANDER HGO 63 5 0 5 5 68
22 1611980164 REKHA BIJENDER HGO 68 0 5 5 0 68 RESULT AWAITED, RURAL, CC, B.A.DMC
23 1611980282 LOVE GHASI BCA 68 0 5 5 0 68 1 TO 5 DMC, CC
24 1611980290 MOHIT VIJAY HGO 58 0 5 5 10 68 CC
25 1611980371 VIKAS SATVIR HGO 68 0 5 5 0 68 CC, GAP YEAR
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26 1611980149 PRIYANKA RAMBIR HGO 62 0 5 5 5 67
27 1611980375 VINAY VINOD HGO 57 0 5 5 10 67 RESULT 6TH . CC
28 1611980185 Shivani Jai Bhagwan BCA 57 0 0 0 10 67 RESULT  AWAITED, 1 TO 4 DMC, CC
29 1611980277 John Bhoop HGO 51 0 5 5 15 66 B.A.DMC,CC, GAP YEAR,RURAL AREA
30 1611980069 LAVI ANIL AIO 66 0 0 0 0 66 ONLINE
31 1611980250 Ayush Dr.Ram Avtar HGO 66 0 0 0 0 66 RESULT AWAITED,CC
32 1611980075 MANISHA ANAND BCB 65 5 5 10 0 65 3RD, 5TH,6TH DMC, CC, R.A.
33 1611980226 AMIT NEHRA SHIVNARAYAN NEHRAHGO 65 0 5 5 0 65 1 TO 7 SEM DMC. . RESULT AWAITED., CC
34 1611980214 Aamodh Rajesh HGO 65 0 0 0 0 65 GAP YEAR,CC
35 1611980241 Arun Omparkash HGO 65 0 0 0 0 65 CC, RURAL AREA? RESULT AWAITED
36 1611980247 ASHUTOSH MAHANAND AIO 65 0 0 0 0 65 GAP YEAR
37 1611980106 NEETU JITENDER HGO 64 5 5 10 0 64 RESULT AWIATED. CC, 2 TO 5 DMC
38 1611980031 BEENU BALKISHAN BCA 64 0 5 5 0 64 1 TO 5 DMC, CC
39 1611980114 NITESH sushil HGO 54 0 5 5 10 64 RESULT AWAITED 
40 1611980119 POOJA SAHI RAM BCA 64 0 5 5 0 64 RESULT AWAITED, RURAL AREA
41 1611980122 POOJA RANBIR HGO 64 0 5 5 0 64 RURAL AREA
42 1611980209 VAISHNAVI SHUKLADINESH SHUKLA HGO 64 0 5 5 0 64 DMC 4, 5TH & RESULT AWAITED 
43 1611980228 ANAND MAHENDER BCB 64 0 5 5 0 64 CC, GAP YEAR
44 1611980087 MEENA SURESH HGO 63 0 5 5 0 63 B.A.DMC, RESULT AWAITED
45 1611980104 NEERJA RAJENDER SINGH HGO 63 0 5 5 0 63 5, 6 DMC & CC
46 1611980156 PURVANJALI ASHWANI BCA 63 0 5 5 0 63 CC
47 1611980161 RAVITA KARAMBIR SC 63 0 5 5 0 63 B.A. DMC, 6TH RESULT
48 1611980044 INDU NARENDER HGO 63 0 0 0 0 63 1 TO 6 DMC, RESULT AWAITED
49 1611980266 Divyansh Shiv AIO 63 0 0 0 0 63 ONLINE
50 1611980019 ANNU YADAV ZILE SINGH BCB 52 0 5 5 10 62 5TH, 6TH DMC, CC
51 1611980163 REETU RANI BIJENDER ESM 57 0 5 5 5 62 CC
52 1611980213 VISHU SHAMSHER HGO 62 0 5 5 0 62 RESULT AWAITED, 5TH DMC
53 1611980218 AJAY RAVINDER KUMAR EBP 62 0 5 5 0 62 GAP YEAR
54 1611980255 DEEPAK PARMAL HGO 62 0 5 5 0 62 3,5 DMC, RESULT AWAITED, RURAL AREA?
55 1611980296 NAVEEN NARENDER HGO 57 0 5 5 5 62 GAP YEAR, 1, 2 DMC
56 1611980102 NANCY RAMRATAN HGO 57 5 5 10 5 62 GAP YEAR
57 1611980054 jyoti jaivinder BCA 62 0 0 0 0 62 1 & 2 YEAR DMC, CC



58 1611980169 RITU SUKHBIR SINGH HGO 57 0 0 0 5 62 ONLINE
59 1611980376 Vipin Vinayak HGO 62 0 0 0 0 62
60 1611980227 anand jai pal HGO 61 5 5 10 0 61 B.A.DMC,CC,GAP YEAR
61 1611980289 MOHIT RAJBIR SC 61 5 5 10 0 61 CC. B.A.DMC
62 1611980286 MANOJ KUMAR DILBAGH SINGH EBP 61 0 5 5 0 61 B.COM, GAP YEAR
63 1611980291 MUKESH KUMARBASANT KUMAR HGO 51 0 5 5 10 61 RESULT AWAITED. RURAL AREA, CC
64 1611980324 RAJESH SHRI HGO 56 0 5 5 5 61 CC
65 1611980365 SURENDER SINGHISHWAR SINGH HGO 56 0 5 5 5 61
66 1611980148 PRIYANKA BALJIT HGO 61 0 5 5 0 61
67 1611980315 Prikshit Satish HGO 61 0 0 0 0 61 1 TO 7 DMC, CC
68 1611980293 NARENDER KUMARRAMMEHAR EBP 60 5 5 10 0 60 GAP YEAR
69 1611980032 BHARTI JAI BHAGWAN SC 60 0 5 5 0 60 DMC of UG, 6th sem R.A.
70 1611980239 ANURAG SURENDER SINGH HGO 60 0 5 5 0 60 GAP YEAR, CC, 1 & 2 DMC
71 1611980269 GENRAIL RAMBHAGAT SC 60 0 5 5 0 60 B.A. DMC, CC,6TH SEM RESULT
72 1611980349 SARVJEET SAJJAN HGO 50 0 5 5 10 60 RESULT AWIATED, CC, RURAL, AREA
73 1611980314 PRAVEEN SATNARAIN HGO 60 0 0 0 0 60 DMC
74 1611980327 RAKESH SURENDER HGO 60 0 0 0 0 60 GAP YEAR, CC
75 1611980121 POOJA SUNIL HGO 49 5 5 10 10 59
76 1611980330 Ravi Narender HGO 59 5 5 10 0 59 CC, GAP YEAR
77 1611980192 SONIA NARESH HGO 49 0 5 5 10 59 RESULT AWAITED, CC, RURAL AREA
78 1611980220 AJIT DESHRAJ BCA 54 0 5 5 5 59 1 TO 5 DMC, CC
79 1611980320 RAHUL RAMESH HGO 49 0 5 5 10 59 ALL DMC, CC
80 1611980370 VIKAS BALWAN SINGH HGO 59 0 5 5 0 59
81 1611980223 aman RAJENDER BCB 59 0 0 0 0 59 ALL SEMS DMC, CC, RA
82 1611980224 AMIT KITAB HGO 59 0 0 0 0 59 CC, NSS ?
83 1611980058 KAVITA KRISHAN HGO 58 0 5 5 0 58 CC,GAP YEAR,B.A.DMC
84 1611980064 KOMAL NARESH HGO 53 0 5 5 5 58 RESULT AWAITED
85 1611980093 MEERA BAI SADHU RAM HGO 55 0 5 5 3 58 RESULT AWAITED
86 1611980142 PREETY AZAD SINGH EBP 58 0 5 5 0 58
87 1611980252 DEEPAK SURESH BCA 58 0 5 5 0 58 RESULT AWAITED, 2&4 DMC, NSS
88 1611980262 DINESH SURENDER HGO(ESM) 58 0 5 5 0 58 CC, GAP YEAR, ALL DMC
89 1611980335 Rohit Ramesh HGO (ESM) 53 0 5 5 5 58 NSS



90 1611980283 manbir avtar HGO (ESM) 58 0 0 0 0 58 ESM, GAP YEAR
91 1611980045 INDU DALBIR HGO 57 5 5 10 0 57 B.A. DMC, RESULT AWAITED
92 1611980343 SANDEEP SATYAWAN BCA 57 5 5 10 0 57 1 TO 7 DMC, GAP YEAR,CC
93 1611980151 PRIYANKA KARMBIR HGO 57 0 5 5 0 57 RURAL AREA
94 1611980201 SUNNY DHARAMBIR HGO 57 0 5 5 0 57 B.A. DMC,CC RURAL AREA?
95 1611980243 ASHISH PREM HGO 57 0 5 5 0 57 B.A.DMC, CC, GAP YEAR
96 1611980309 PAWAN RAMESH SC 47 0 5 5 10 57 CC
97 1611980085 MANJU DEVI MAHAVIR SINGH HGO 52 5 5 10 5 57 B.A.DMC, RESULT AWAITED, SPORTS ?
98 1611980134 PREETI KULDEEP HGO 56 5 5 10 0 56
99 1611980248 ATUL PARDEEP HGO 46 5 5 10 10 56 4, 5, 6 DMC

100 1611980053 JYOTI MAAN BCB 51 0 5 5 5 56 GAP YEAR
101 1611980157 Pushpa Virender HGO 51 0 5 5 5 56 5,6 DMC
102 1611980373 VIKAS SURENDER HGO 56 0 5 5 0 56 B.A. DMC, RESULT AWAITED
103 1611980072 MAMTA VED PAL HGO 55 5 5 10 0 55 RESULT AWAITED
104 1611980078 MANITA ROHTASH HGO 55 5 5 10 0 55 5, 6 DMC, CC, RESULT AWAITED
105 1611980260 DINESH MANGE HGO 55 5 5 10 0 55 5,7,8 DMC, CC,

106

1611980035 BHAWNA sukhbir HGO 55 0 5 5 0 55 CC, RURAL AREA NOT ACC. TO FORMAT, 

RESULT AWATID
107 1611980037 DEEPIKA YASHPAL HGO 55 0 5 5 0 55 CC, HR. RESI, GAP YEAR
108 1611980050 JYOTI MAHENDER EBP 50 5 0 5 5 55 10TH DMC
109 1611980199 SUNAINA SHUBH HGO 45 0 5 5 10 55 DMC , RESULT AWAITED, CC
110 1611980205 SWEETY RAJPAL HGO 55 0 5 5 0 55 RURAL AREA?, RESULT AWAITED

111

1611980211 VARSHA PARDEEP HGO 50 0 5 5 5 55 RESULT AWAITED

112 1611980322 RAHUL SHYAM LAL HGO 55 0 5 5 0 55 CC
113 1611980325 RAKESH GOPI BCB 45 0 0 0 10 55 CC, GAP YEAR
114 1611980352 Shamsunder Dayanand SC 55 0 0 0 0 55 ONLINE
115 1611980083 MANJU JOGENDER BCB 55 0 0 0 0 55
116 1611980150 PRIYANKA RAJ HGO 54 5 5 10 0 54
117 1611980180 SEEMA RAJENDER HGO (ESM) 54 5 5 10 0 54 5TH, 6TH DMC & CC, RESULT AWAITED
118 1611980355 sudhir SURENDER HGO 54 5 5 10 0 54 CC, 1 TO 7 DMC
119 1611980011 ANJU KUMARI VINOD KUMAR HGO 44 0 5 5 10 54 6TH DMC, RESULT 



120 1611980177 SARITA RANI MOHINDER SINGH SC 54 0 5 5 0 54 B.A. DMC, CC, 6TH RESULT. NSS?
121 1611980230 anil ramdiya SC 44 0 5 5 10 54 GAP YEAR
122 1611980253 DEEPAK ASHOK KUMAR BCB 54 0 5 5 0 54 5TH 6H DMC, RA
123 1611980358 SUMIT SURESH KUMAR HGO 54  5 5 0 54 CC, GAP YEAR
124 1611980372 VIKAS RAJBIR SINGH HGO 54 0 5 5 0 54 CC, GAP YEAR
125 1611980302 PANKAJ RAJENDER HGO 49 5 5 10 5 54 1 TO 5 DMC, CC
126 1611980010 ANJU AMAR SC 44 0 0 0 10 54 ONLINE
127 1611980219 Ajay Birender HGO 54 0 0 0 0 54 1 TO 6 DMC, GAP YEAR, CC
128 1611980238 Ankush Dalbir HGO 54 0 0 0 0 54 B.A.DMC, CC, RURAL AREA, GAP YEAR
129 1611980378 yetender daljit HGO 54 0 0 0 0 54 ONLINE
130 1611980020 ANSHU ANOOP EBP 53 0 5 5 0 53 RURAL AREA, RESULT AWAITED
131 1611980097 MONIKA HARI PARKASH HGO 53 0 5 5 0 53 CC, RESULT AWAITED, RURAL?
132 1611980208 USHA DEVI OMPARKASH SC 53 0 5 5 0 53 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT
133 1611980245 ASHISH KULBIR HGO 53 0 5 5 0 53 B.A.DMC, CC, REUAULT AWAITED
134 1611980353 SONU Vijender HGO 53 0 5 5 0 53 CC, ALL DMCs
135 1611980063 KIRTI RAVINDER BCA 53 0 0 0 0 53 ONLINE
136 1611980265 DIPENDER SINGHNARENDER SINGH HGO 52 5 5 10 0 52 B.A.DMC, RESULT AWAITED
137 1611980288 MOHIT SATBIR SINGH HGO 52 5 5 10 0 52 1 TO 6 DMC, GAP YEAR 
138 1611980014 ANNU DHARAMBIR HGO 52 0 5 5 0 52 3 DMC, CC
139 1611980074 MANISHA MAHENDER HGO 47 0 5 5 5 52 B.A. DMC, CC, GAP YEAR
140 1611980117 POOJA SHYAM HGO 47 0 5 5 5 52 GAP YEAR
141 1611980237 ANKUSH KULPRAKASH HGO 52 0 5 5 0 52 GAP YEAR, DMC 1 TO 5 , CC
142 1611980303 PANKAJ Rajbir singh HGO 52 0 5 5 0 52 B.A.DMC, GAP YEAR
143 1611980346 sandeep balbir HGO (ESM) 52 0 5 5 0 52 GAP YEAR, CC
144 1611980126 POOJA DEVI PHOOL KUMAR HGO 51 5 5 10 0 51
145 1611980140 PREETI AZAD EBP 51 5 5 10 0 51 RESULT AWAITED
146 1611980339 SACHIN WAZIR HGO 51 5 5 10 0 51 CC, 1TO 5 DMC, GAP YEAR
147 1611980017 ANNU ANAND HGO (ESM) 51 0 5 5 0 51 RESULT AWAITED, CC, B.A. DMC
148 1611980234 ANKIT KUMAR RAMKUMAR BCB 51 0 5 5 0 51 ALL UG DMC, CC, RA
149 1611980361 SUNIL RAMPHAL HGO 51 0 5 5 0 51 CC, GAP YEAR, MATHS/STAT WEIGHTAGE?
150 1611980329 RAVI DHARMESH HGO 46 0 0 0 5 51 DMC ALL SEM, CC
151 1611980347 SANDESH SUDARSHAN HGO 51 0 0 0 0 51 GAP YEAR, CC



152 1611980206 TANNU DEVI KARTAR SINGH EBP 50 5 5 10 0 50 RESULT AWAITED
153 1611980264 DINESH RAMNIWAS SC 50 5 5 10 0 50 B.A. DMC, 6TH RESULT
154 1611980342 SAHIL SHRI BHAGWAN HGO 50 5 5 10 0 50 RESULT AWIATED
155 1611980067 KOMAL YADAV RAN HGO 40 0 5 5 10 50 RESULT AWAITED, B.A. DMC
156 1611980092 MEENU SHISHRAM HGO 50 0 5 5 0 50 B.A.DMC, CC, RESULT AWAITED
157 1611980215 abhishek dilbag singh BCA 50 0 5 5 0 50 RESULT AWAITED, CC
158 1611980258 DHARMENDER BHOOP SINGH HGO 50 0 5 5 0 50 B.A. DMC, CC
159 1611980272 GURMAIL KARMVEER SC 50 0 5 5 0 50 CC, B.A DMC, RESULT
160 1611980331 RAVINDER SUKHVIR SC 50 0 5 5 0 50 B.TECH., 
161 1611980334 ROHIT virender singh HGO 50 0 5 5 0 50 CC, B.A. DMC, GAP YEAR
162 1611980374 VIKRAM DALBIR SINGH HGO 50 0 5 5 0 50 RESULT AWAITED, 4,5,6 DMC
163 1611980377 vivek BIJENDER HGO (ESM) 50 0 5 5 0 50 CC, GAP YEAR
164 1611980186 Simran Sursh AIO 47 0 0 0 3 50 NCC?
165 1611980023 ANURADHA RAJ KUMAR SC 49 5 5 10 0 49 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT
166 1611980261 DINESH ISHWAR BCA 49 5 5 10 0 49 GAP YEAR, CC
167 1611980038 DEVKI BHIM SINGH HGO 49 0 5 5 0 49 B.A.DMC,HR, RESULT AWAITED
168 1611980082 MANJU RAM KARAN HGO 44 0 5 5 5 49 B.A. DMC, CC, 
169 1611980091 MEENU BIJENDER HGO 39 0 5 5 10 49 B.A.DMC,CC RESULT AWAITED
170 1611980141 preeti rattan EBP 49 0 5 5 0 49 RESULT AWAITED, R.A.
171 1611980160 RAKHI SURESH BCB 49 0 5 5 0 49 3,4,5, DMC, R.A., CC
172 1611980165 RENU RAJENDER (ESM) 39 0 5 5 10 49 DMC, CC, RESULT AWAITED
173 1611980178 SAROJ RAM KUMAR BCA 49 0 5 5 0 49 RESULT  AWAITED, RURAL AREA, CC
174 1611980312 PRADEEP Late RAM SAMUJ BCA 49 0 5 5 0 49 CC
175 1611980318 PUSPENDER MOHINDER HGO 49 0 5 5 0 49 RURAL AREA, CC, 1 TO 5 DMC
176 1611980359 SUMIT AJIT SINGH HGO (ESM) 44 0 5 5 5 49 RESULT AWAITED
177 1611980299 NAZARE REHMAN AIO 49 0 0 0 0 49 ONLINE
178 1611980006 ANJU RAJPAL HGO 48 5 5 10 0 48 1 TO 5 DMC, GAP YEAR
179 1611980088 MEENA BIRENDER SINGH HGO 48 5 5 10 0 48 1 TO 5 DMC
180 1611980333 ROHIT RAJVIR ESM 48 5 5 10 0 48 RESULT AWAITED, 1 , 2, 5 DMC, CC
181 1611980259 DINESH VAD PRAKASH BCB 48 0 5 5 0 48 CC, GAP YEAR
182 1611980030 BABITA SURENDER PAL HGO 48 0 0 0 0 48 B.A.DMC, CC, GAP YEAR
183 1611980158 PUSHPANJALI HARI HGO 48 0 0 0 0 48 RESULT AWAITED, CC



184 1611980308 PARVESH DHARAMVIR HGO 48 0 0 0 0 48 ONLINE
185 1611980052 JYOTI YAVIR SINGHPARMAR HGO 47 5 5 10 0 47 DMC, CC, RESULT AWAITED
186 1611980061 KIRAN JAGMENDER SC 47 5 5 10 0 47 6TH RESULT
187 1611980294 NARESH RAJPAL SC 47 5 5 10 0 47
188 1611980022 ANUPAMA BALBIR SINGH BCA 47 0 5 5 0 47 RESULT AWAITED, CC, GAP YEAR
189 1611980051 JYOTI BALBIR SC 47 0 5 5 0 47 CC, 5TH 6TH DMC
190 1611980059 KAVITA TEK HGO 42 0 5 5 5 47 RESULT AWAITED, 1 TO 5 DMC
191 1611980066 KOMAL ROHAN LAL BCA 47 0 5 5 0 47  CC, RESULT awaited, B.A.DMC
192 1611980128 POOJA YADAV RAJENDRA BCB 47 0 5 5 0 47 5TH,6TH DMC , CC, R.A.
193 1611980145 PRITI RAJKARAN SC 47 0 5 5 0 47 CC, YOUTH, B.D?, GAP YEAR
194 1611980345 SANDEEP SHIV HGO 47 0 5 5 0 47 CC, ALL DMCs, B.D. CERTIFICATE
195 1611980369 VIJAY GOPI HGO 47 0 5 5 0 47 CC,RURAL AREA?, B.A. DMC
196 1611980146 Priya Ratneshwar AIO 47 0 0 0 0 47 B.A.DMC, CC. GAP YEAR
197 1611980182 SHARMILA BIJENDER HGO 36 5 5 10 10 46 CC,RESULT AWAITED, B.A DMC
198 1611980319 RAHUL KANWAR BCA 46 5 5 10 0 46 RESULT AWAITED, 2 &5 SEM DMC
199 1611980047 JYOTI KRISHAN HGO 46 0 5 5 0 46 B.A.DMC, RESULT AWAITED,CC
200 1611980170 RITU VISHNU SC 46 0 5 5 0 46 B.A. DMC, CC
201 1611980263 DINESH SANTRAM SC 46 0 5 5 0 46 B.A. DMC, GAP YEAR, CC
202 1611980280 KULDEEP PREM SINGH HGO 46 0 5 5 0 46 B.A.DMC
203 1611980304 PARDEEP KUMARRAMEHER SC 46 0 5 5 0 46 CC, GAP YEAR
204 1611980337 SACHIN VIJAY PAL BCA 41 5 5 10 5 46 GAP YEAR, NSS, CC
205 1611980041 GARIMA RAJENDER SINGH HGO 35 5 5 10 10 45 B.A.DMC, CC, GAP YEAR
206 1611980297 NAVEEN RAMKUWAR HGO 45 5 5 10 0 45 GAP YEAR, CC, DMC 4 & 5
207 1611980002 AARTI BALWANT SINGH BCB 45 0 5 5 0 45 RESULT AWAITED, CC
208 1611980007 ANJU ISHWAR SC 45 0 5 5 0 45 B.A. DMC
209 1611980046 JYOTI NASEEB SINGH HGO 45 0 5 5 0 45 RESULT AWAITED
210 1611980057 KAVITA RAMMEHAR HGO 45 0 5 5 0 45 RESULT AWAITED
211 1611980060 KAVITA RAMESH HGO 45 0 5 5 0 45 cc. rural AREA, 1 TO 5 DMC
212 1611980115 NITUBALA RAM CHANDER SC 45 0 5 5 0 45 B.A.DMC, RURAL AREA?
213 1611980147 PRIYANKA SHRI BHAGWAN BCA 40 0 5 5 5 45 RURAL AREA NOT ACC. TO FORMAT
214 1611980268 GAURAV DHEER HGO 45 0 5 5 0 45 RESULT AWAITED, CC
215 1611980336 sachin attar singh SC 45 0 5 5 0 45 GAP YEAR



216 1611980340 SACHIN VIJAY BCA 45 0 5 5 0 45 1 TO 5 DMC, GAP YEAR, CC
217 1611980240 ARUN HANS RAJ BCA 40 5 5 10 5 45 GAP YEAR, CC
218 1611980003 AKSHITA Parmod AIO 45 0 0 0 0 45 NSS CERTIFICATE
219 1611980039 DIVYA BHAWANI SHANKER SC 45 0 0 0 0 45 ONLINE
220 1611980351 shakti Sombir HGO 45 0 0 0 0 45 CC, ALL DMCs
221 1611980076 MANISHA RAJSINGH HGO 44 5 5 10 0 44 RESULT AWAITED, 3 TO 5 DMC
222 1611980356 SUMIT JAIVIR HGO 44 5 5 10 0 44 RESULT AWAITED, CC, DMC
223 1611980110 Nikita kuldeep HGO 39 0 5 5 5 44
224 1611980131 PRATIBHA DEVENDER BCA 39 0 5 5 5 44 RESULT AWAITED, CC
225 1611980137 PREETI MULAK RAJ HGO 44 0 5 5 0 44 RURAL AREA?
226 1611980138 PREETI BALJIT BCA 39 0 5 5 5 44 1 TO 5 DMC, RURAL AREA
227 1611980184 SHIVANI RAVINDER HGO 44 0 5 5 0 44 B.A.DMC,CC,GAP YEAR
228 1611980236 ANKUSH RAMPHOOL HGO 44 0 5 5 0 44 DMC 2 TO 5, CC, RESULT AWAITED
229 1611980317 PUNEET GARG MOHINDER KUMAR GARGHGO 44 0 5 5 0 44 1 TO 7 DMC, CC
230 1611980338 SACHIN Satpal HGO 44 0 5 5 0 44 ALL DMC, RURAL AREA,CC, GAP YEAR
231 1611980048 JYOTI VIJAY AIO 44 0 0 0 0 44 1,2  year dmc, caste certificate, CC,GAP YEAR
232 1611980049 JYOTI VINOD HGO 43 5 5 10 0 43 B.A. DMC, RESULT AWAITED, CC
233 1611980232 ANIL KUMAR MAHABIR SINGH SC 43 5 5 10 0 43 CC, B.A DMC
234 1611980077 MANISHA RANI DALPAT SINGH HGO 43 0 5 5 0 43 CC, 2 TO 5 DMC, RESULT AWAITED
235 1611980094 MENKA JASBIR HGO 38 0 5 5 5 43 B.A. DMC, RESULT AWAITED, CC
236 1611980116 PINKI RAMKISHAN BCB 43 0 5 5 0 43 RA, DMC
237 1611980124 POOJA HARKESH SC 33 0 5 5 10 43 5TH & 6TH DMC, GAP YEAR
238 1611980154 PRIYANKA RAJINDER SINGH BCA 43 0 5 5 0 43 RESUALT AWAITED, CC
239 1611980168 RITU SURESH KUMAR HGO 43 0 5 5 0 43 B.A. DMC, CC, RURAL AREA
240 1611980172 RITU DALBIR SINGH HGO 43 0 5 5 0 43 RESULT AWAITED, RURAL CERTI. CC, DMC
241 1611980183 SHIVANI VIRENDER SC 43 0 5 5 0 43 6TH RESULT
242 1611980285 MANOJ KUMAR MAHAVEER SINGH HGO (ESM) 43 0 5 5 0 43 CC
243 1611980112 NISHA NARENDER HGO 43 0 0 0 0 43 A-1 NOT AS PER FORMAT
244 1611980357 SUMIT SHIV NARAYAN BCA 43 0 0 0 0 43 ONLINE
245 1611980287 MOHIT NEFE SINGH SC 42 5 5 10 0 42 RESULT  AWAITED
246 1611980043 HEMLATA DAYANAND BCA 42 0 5 5 0 42 RURAL AREA, CC
247 1611980062 Kirti Omparkash HGO 42 0 5 5 0 42 RURAL AREA, CC, B.A. DMC, RESULT AWAITED 



248 1611980065 KOMAL DALBIR SC 42 0 5 5 0 42 6TH RESULT
249 1611980120 POOJA VISHNU BCB 39 0 5 5 3 42 3,5,6,DMC, CC, RA
250 1611980246 ashish TRILOK HGO 42 0 5 5 0 42 ALL B.A.DMC,RESULT AWAITED
251 1611980306 PARMOD MADAN PAL BCA 42 0 5 5 0 42 1 TO 6 DMC, B.COM HONS., CC
252 1611980187 SNEH MAHENDER HGO 37 5 5 10 5 42 RESULT AWAITED,CC,B.A.DMC
253 1611980278 KRISHAN ISHWAR HGO 42 0 0 0 0 42 1 & 2 YEAR DMC, CC
254 1611980305 PARGAT RAMESH HGO 42 0 0 0 0 42 RURAL AREA, CC, 1 TO 5 DMC, GAP YEAR
255 1611980015 ANNU KARAMBIR SC 41 5 5 10 0 41 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT
256 1611980018 ANNU JOGINDER SINGH HGO 41 5 0 5 0 41 DMC, RESULT AWAITED, CC
257 1611980080 MANJU OM KUWAR BCB 41 0 5 5 0 41 2,4,5,6 DMC,  R.A.
258 1611980139 PREETI DALBIR SINGH HGO 41 0 5 5 0 41
259 1611980221 AKASH DHARAMBIR HGO 41 0 5 5 0 41 RESULT AWAITED, CC
260 1611980235 ANKUSH HARI RAM SC 41 0 5 5 0 41 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT, RURAL 
261 1611980244 ASHISH SHYAM SUNDER SC 41 0 5 5 0 41 DMC, CC, RESULT AWAITED
262 1611980307 PARMOD RAJBIR HGO 36 0 5 5 5 41 CC, 1,5 & 6 DMC
263 1611980033 BHARTI 0 SC 40 5 5 10 0 40 B.A. DMC, 6TH RESULT
264 1611980089 MEENU ROSHAN LAL HGO 40 5 5 10 0 40 1,3,5 DMC, CC
265 1611980013 Annu Dilbag HGO 40 0 5 5 0 40 B.A.DMC, RURAL AREA
266 1611980099 MONIKA OM PRAKASH HGO 40 0 5 5 0 40 CC, RESULT AWAITED
267 1611980133 PREETI AJIT SINGH HGO 40 0 5 5 0 40 CC
268 1611980175 SAPNA KHARAB RAKESH KUMAR HGO 40 0 5 5 0 40 RESULT AWAITED
269 1611980366 SURESH MAISUKH SC 40 0 5 5 0 40 GAP YEAR
270 1611980021 ANU DEVI RAM DARSHAN SC 39 5 5 10 0 39 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT
271 1611980270 GOBIND RAMESH KUMAR SC 39 5 5 10 0 39 B.A.DMC, GAP YEAR, CC
272 1611980036 CHANDERKANTARAJENDER BCB 39 0 5 5 0 39 5TH, 6TH DMC, RA
273 1611980095 MINAKSHI JEET SINGH SC 39 0 5 5 0 39 DMC. , R.A.
274 1611980144 PRINCY RAVINDER HGO 39 0 5 5 0 39 RURAL AREA NOT ACC. TO FORMAT
275 1611980152 PRIYANKA SURENDER BCA 39 0 5 5 0 39 RESULT AWAITED, 10 & 12 DMC, CC
276 1611980008 ANJU DALBIR SC 38 5 5 10 0 38 6TH RESULT
277 1611980111 NISHA SURESH HGO 38 5 5 10 0 38
278 1611980028 ASHA MAHENDER HGO 38 0 5 5 0 38 GAP YEAR, CC
279 1611980040 EKTA KARAMBIR SC 38 0 5 5 0 38 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT



280 1611980173 RITU RANI DHARMVIR HGO 38 0 5 5 0 38 RURAL AREA?, RESULT AWAITED, B.A. DMC
281 1611980190 SONIA KILA HGO 38 0 5 5 0 38 B.A. DMC, RURAL AREA, RESULT AWAITED
282 1611980251 BIJENDER Dilbag singh SC 38 0 5 5 0 38 B.A. DMC, CC, GAP YEAR
283 1611980313 PRATEEK RAJESH SC 38 0 5 5 0 38 RESULT AWAITED
284 1611980348 SANJAY WAZIR SINGH HGO 38 0 5 5 0 38 B.A.DMC, GAP YEAR, CC, RURAL AREA ?
285 1611980086 MANU DHOOP SC 37 0 5 5 0 37 CC
286 1611980125 Pooja Desh Raj BCB 37 0 5 5 0 37 4TH,5TH, 6TH DMC, R.A., CC, NSS
287 1611980196 SULEKHA HARI SHANKAR SHARMABCA 37 0 5 5 0 37 1 TO 6 DMC, CC
288 1611980202 SUNYANA SULTAN BCA 37 0 5 5 0 37 RESULT AWAITED
289 1611980279 krishan ramphal HGO 37 0 5 5 0 37 1 & 2 YEAR DMC, CC, GAP YEAR
290 1611980271 GOURAV JAI HGO 36 0 5 5 0 36 B.A.DMC, RESULT AWAITED,CC
291 1611980073 MAMTA GOPI RAM BCA 36 0 5 5 0 36 RESULT AWAITED, CC
292 1611980081 MANJU DHARAMPAL SC 36 0 5 5 0 36 B.A. DMC, 6TH RESULT
293 1611980153 PRIYANKA VINOD HGO 36 0 5 5 0 36 RESULT AWAITED
294 1611980159 RACHNA JAIBHAGWAN SC 36 0 5 5 0 36 CC, 6TH RESULT
295 1611980212 VARSHA AZAD HGO 36 0 5 5 0 36 RURAL AREA 3 TO 6 DMC
296 1611980130 POONAM SURENDER BCA 35 5 5 10 0 35 6 DMC, CC
297 1611980195 SUJITA RAMESH HGO 35 5 5 10 0 35 RESULT AWAITED, CC, 1 TO 5 DMC
298 1611980026 ARTI BALJEET HGO 35 0 5 5 0 35 B.A.DMC, GAP YEAR, CC
299 1611980079 manjit SHRIPAL HGO 35 0 5 5 0 35 CC, RESULT AWATID
300 1611980298 NAVEEN KUMARSURENDER KUMAR BCA 35 0 5 5 0 35 1TO 6 DMC, GAP YEAR, CC
301 1611980344 SANDEEP NASEEB SC 35 0 5 5 0 35 RURAL AREA
302 1611980100 MONIKA RAMEHAR SC 34 0 5 5 0 34 B.A DMC, CC, 6TH RESULT
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1 1611980155 PUNEETA UPENDER AIO 63 0 0 0 10 73 CC,RESULT AWAITED

2 1611980242 Arvind Yashpal AIO 63 0 0 0 10 73 RESULT AWAITED, CC
3 1611980350 SAURABH BIJENDER AIO 62 0 0 0 10 72 CC, REAULT AWAITED

4 1611980108 neha shankar AIO 60 0 0 0 10 70 RESULT AWAITED
5 1611980069 LAVI ANIL AIO 66 0 0 0 0 66 ONLINE
6 1611980247 ASHUTOSH MAHANAND AIO 65 0 0 0 0 65 GAP YEAR

7 1611980266 Divyansh Shiv AIO 63 0 0 0 0 63 ONLINE

8 1611980186 Simran Sursh AIO 47 0 0 0 3 50 NCC?
9 1611980299 NAZARE REHMAN AIO 49 0 0 0 0 49 ONLINE

10 1611980146 Priya Ratneshwar AIO 47 0 0 0 0 47 B.A.DMC, CC. GAP YEAR
11 1611980003 AKSHITA Parmod AIO 45 0 0 0 0 45 NSS CERTIFICATE

12

1611980048 JYOTI VIJAY AIO 44 0 0 0 0 44 1,2  year dmc, caste certificate, CC,GAP 

YEAR
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1611980203 SUSHEELA BALRAJ HGO 74 0 0 10 10 84 1 to 5 DMC, CC

1611980354 SUBHASH GIRVER HGO 71 0 5 5 10 81 RURAL AREA, B.D., 1ST & 2ND DMC

1611980198 SUMITA JITENDER KUMARHGO
64 0 5 10 15

79
RESULT AWAITED, CC, DMC 5TH

1611980295 NAVEEN BALRAJ BCA 59 5 5 10 20 79 1 TO 6 DMC, CC

1611980027 Arundhati Dharam Bir HGO 68 0 0 10 10 78 B.A. DMC,CC RESULT AWAITED

1611980274 Hemant Vinod EBP 68 0 0 10 10 78 RESULT AWAITED

1611980166 RENU ANIL HGO 63 0 5 10 15 78 GAP YEAR

1611980001 aakriti Rakesh HGO 66 0 0 10 10 76 B.A.DMC,RESULT AWAITED

1611980090 MEENU KRISHAN HGO 60 0 5 10 15 75 6TH DMC, RESULT AWAITED

1611980135 PREETI RAJBIR HGO 65 0 5 5 10 75 RURAL AREA CERTIFICATE

1611980075 MANISHA ANAND BCB 65 5 5 0 10 75 3RD, 5TH,6TH DMC, CC, R.A.

1611980103 NEERAJ PHOOL HGO 64 0 5 5 10 74 B.A DMC, CC, GAP YEAR

1611980106 NEETU JITENDER HGO 64 5 5 0 10 74 RESULT AWIATED. CC, 2 TO 5 DMC

1611980155 PUNEETA UPENDER AIO 63 0 0 10 10 73 CC,RESULT AWAITED

1611980242 Arvind Yashpal AIO 63 0 0 10 10 73 RESULT AWAITED, CC

1611980109 NIKITA JAGDISH CHANDERHGO 63 5 0 5 10 73

1611980164 REKHA BIJENDER HGO 68 0 5 0 5 73 RESULT AWAITED, RURAL, CC, B.A.DMC

1611980282 LOVE GHASI BCA 68 0 5 0 5 73 1 TO 5 DMC, CC

1611980290 MOHIT VIJAY HGO 58 0 5 10 15 73 CC

1611980371 VIKAS SATVIR HGO 68 0 5 0 5 73 CC, GAP YEAR

1611980004 Ananya Rajesh HGO 62 0 0 10 10 72 CC, RESULT AWATIED

1611980107 Neha Dharampal BCB 62 0 0 10 10 72 1 TO 4 DMC

1611980350 SAURABH BIJENDER AIO 62 0 0 10 10 72 CC, REAULT AWAITED

1611980149 PRIYANKA RAMBIR HGO 62 0 5 5 10 72

1611980375 VINAY VINOD HGO 57 0 5 10 15 72 RESULT 6TH . CC



1611980257 deepak Manohar lal HGO 57 5 5 5 15 72 GAP YEAR

1611980277 John Bhoop HGO 71 0 0 0 0 71 GAP YEAR, CC

1611980227 anand jai pal HGO 51 0 5 15 20 71 B.A.DMC,CC, GAP YEAR,RURAL AREA

1611980289 MOHIT RAJBIR SC 61 5 5 0 10 71 B.A.DMC,CC,GAP YEAR

1611980108 neha shankar AIO 61 5 5 0 10 71 CC. B.A.DMC

1611980226 AMIT NEHRASHIVNARAYAN NEHRAHGO 60 0 0 10 10 70 RESULT AWAITED

1611980293 NARENDER KUMARRAMMEHAR EBP 65 0 5 0 5 70 1 TO 7 SEM DMC. . RESULT AWAITED., 

CC
1611980070 LAXMI ASHOK BCB 60 5 5 0 10 70 GAP YEAR

1611980224 AMIT KITAB HGO 59 0 0 10 10 69 6TH DMC, CC, RA

1611980233 ankit jai parkash HGO 69 0 0 0 0 69 CC,GAP YEAR

1611980031 BEENU BALKISHAN BCA 64 0 5 0 5 69 1 TO 5 DMC, CC

1611980114 NITESH sushil HGO 54 0 5 10 15 69 RESULT AWAITED 

1611980119 POOJA SAHI RAM BCA 64 0 5 0 5 69 RESULT AWAITED, RURAL AREA

1611980122 POOJA RANBIR HGO 64 0 5 0 5 69 RURAL AREA

1611980209 VAISHNAVI SHUKLADINESH SHUKLA HGO 64 0 5 0 5 69 DMC 4, 5TH & RESULT AWAITED 

1611980228 ANAND MAHENDER BCB 64 0 5 0 5 69 CC, GAP YEAR

1611980121 POOJA SUNIL HGO 49 5 5 10 20 69

1611980330 Ravi Narender HGO 59 5 5 0 10 69 CC, GAP YEAR

1611980087 MEENA SURESH HGO 59 0 5 5 10 69 ALL SEMS DMC, CC, RA

1611980104 NEERJA RAJENDER SINGH HGO 63 0 5 0 5 68 B.A.DMC, RESULT AWAITED

1611980156 PURVANJALI ASHWANI BCA 63 0 5 0 5 68 5, 6 DMC & CC

1611980161 RAVITA KARAMBIR SC 63 0 5 0 5 68 CC

1611980185 Shivani Jai Bhagwan BCA 63 0 5 0 5 68 B.A. DMC, 6TH RESULT

1611980019 ANNU YADAVZILE SINGH BCB 63 0 5 0 5 68 1 TO 6 DMC, RESULT AWAITED

1611980044 INDU NARENDER HGO 63 0 5 0 5 68 CC, 1 TO 7 DMC

1611980163 REETU RANI BIJENDER ESM 63 0 5 0 5 68 5TH, 6TH DMC & CC, RESULT AWAITED

1611980213 VISHU SHAMSHER HGO 63 0 5 0 5 68



63 0 5 0 5 68 ALL DMC, CC

1611980218 AJAY RAVINDER KUMAREBP 57 0 0 10 10 67 RESULT  AWAITED, 1 TO 4 DMC, CC

1611980255 DEEPAK PARMAL HGO 52 0 5 10 15 67 5TH, 6TH DMC, CC

1611980296 NAVEEN NARENDER HGO 57 0 5 5 10 67 CC

1611980045 INDU DALBIR HGO 62 0 5 0 5 67 RESULT AWAITED, 5TH DMC

1611980102 NANCY RAMRATAN HGO 62 0 5 0 5 67 GAP YEAR

1611980343 SANDEEP SATYAWAN BCA 62 0 5 0 5 67 3,5 DMC, RESULT AWAITED, RURAL 

AREA?
1611980069 LAVI ANIL AIO 57 0 5 5 10 67 GAP YEAR, 1, 2 DMC

1611980250 Ayush Dr.Ram Avtar HGO 57 5 5 0 10 67 B.A. DMC, RESULT AWAITED

1611980286 MANOJ KUMARDILBAGH SINGH EBP 57 5 5 0 10 67 1 TO 7 DMC, GAP YEAR,CC

1611980291 MUKESH KUMARBASANT KUMAR HGO 52 5 5 5 15 67 B.A.DMC, RESULT AWAITED, SPORTS ?

1611980324 RAJESH SHRI HGO 66 0 0 0 0 66 ONLINE

1611980365 SURENDER SINGHISHWAR SINGH HGO 66 0 0 0 0 66 RESULT AWAITED,CC

1611980134 PREETI KULDEEP HGO 61 0 5 0 5 66 B.COM, GAP YEAR

1611980248 ATUL PARDEEP HGO 51 0 5 10 15 66 RESULT AWAITED. RURAL AREA, CC

1611980214 Aamodh Rajesh HGO 56 0 5 5 10 66 CC

1611980241 Arun Omparkash HGO 56 0 5 5 10 66

1611980247 ASHUTOSH MAHANAND AIO 56 5 5 0 10 66

1611980032 BHARTI JAI BHAGWAN SC 46 5 5 10 20 66 4, 5, 6 DMC

1611980148 PRIYANKA BALJIT HGO 61 0 5 0 5 66

1611980239 ANURAG SURENDER SINGHHGO 65 0 0 0 0 65 GAP YEAR,CC

1611980269 GENRAIL RAMBHAGAT SC 65 0 0 0 0 65 CC, RURAL AREA? RESULT AWAITED

1611980349 SARVJEET SAJJAN HGO 65 0 0 0 0 65 GAP YEAR

1611980072 MAMTA VED PAL HGO 60 0 5 0 5 65 DMC of UG, 6th sem R.A.

1611980078 MANITA ROHTASH HGO 60 0 5 0 5 65 GAP YEAR, CC, 1 & 2 DMC

1611980260 DINESH MANGE HGO 60 0 5 0 5 65 B.A. DMC, CC,6TH SEM RESULT

1611980192 SONIA NARESH HGO 50 0 5 10 15 65 RESULT AWIATED, CC, RURAL, AREA



1611980220 AJIT DESHRAJ BCA 55 5 5 0 10 65 RESULT AWAITED

1611980320 RAHUL RAMESH HGO 55 5 5 0 10 65 5, 6 DMC, CC, RESULT AWAITED

1611980370 VIKAS BALWAN SINGH HGO 55 5 5 0 10 65 5,7,8 DMC, CC,

1611980150 PRIYANKA RAJ Kumar HGO 49 0 5 10 15 64 RESULT AWAITED, CC, RURAL AREA

1611980180 SEEMA RAJENDER HGO (ESM) 54 0 5 5 10 64 1 TO 5 DMC, CC

1611980355 sudhir SURENDER HGO 54 5 5 0 10 64

1611980266 Divyansh Shiv AIO 49 5 5 5 15 64 1 TO 5 DMC, CC

1611980058 KAVITA KRISHAN HGO 58 0 5 0 5 63 CC,GAP YEAR,B.A.DMC

1611980064 KOMAL NARESH HGO 53 0 5 5 10 63 RESULT AWAITED

1611980093 MEERA BAI SADHU RAM HGO 55 0 5 3 8 63 RESULT AWAITED

1611980142 PREETY AZAD SINGH EBP 58 0 5 0 5 63

1611980252 DEEPAK SURESH BCA 58 0 5 0 5 63 RESULT AWAITED, 2&4 DMC, NSS

1611980262 DINESH SURENDER HGO(ESM) 58 0 5 0 5 63 CC, GAP YEAR, ALL DMC

1611980335 Rohit Ramesh HGO (ESM) 53 0 5 5 10 63 NSS

1611980054 jyoti jaivinder BCA 62 0 0 0 0 62 1 & 2 YEAR DMC, CC

1611980169 RITU SUKHBIR SINGH HGO 57 0 0 5 5 62 ONLINE

1611980376 Vipin Vinayak HGO 62 0 0 0 0 62

1611980151 PRIYANKA KARMBIR HGO 57 0 5 0 5 62 RURAL AREA

1611980201 SUNNY DHARAMBIR HGO 57 0 5 0 5 62 B.A. DMC,CC RURAL AREA?

1611980243 ASHISH PREM HGO 57 0 5 0 5 62 B.A.DMC, CC, GAP YEAR

1611980309 PAWAN RAMESH SC 47 0 5 10 15 62 CC

1611980085 MANJU DEVIMAHAVIR SINGH HGO 52 5 5 0 10 62 B.A.DMC, RESULT AWAITED

1611980265 DIPENDER SINGHNARENDER SINGHHGO 52 5 5 0 10 62 1 TO 6 DMC, GAP YEAR 

1611980288 MOHIT SATBIR SINGH HGO 61 0 0 0 0 61 1 TO 7 DMC, CC

1611980315 Prikshit Satish HGO 51 0 5 5 10 61 GAP YEAR

1611980053 JYOTI MAAN BCB 51 0 5 5 10 61 5,6 DMC

1611980157 Pushpa Virender HGO 56 0 5 0 5 61 B.A. DMC, RESULT AWAITED

1611980373 VIKAS SURENDER HGO 51 5 5 0 10 61

1611980126 POOJA DEVI PHOOL KUMAR HGO 51 5 5 0 10 61 RESULT AWAITED

1611980140 PREETI AZAD EBP 51 5 5 0 10 61 CC, 1TO 5 DMC, GAP YEAR



1611980339 SACHIN WAZIR HGO 60 0 0 0 0 60 DMC

1611980314 PRAVEEN SATNARAIN HGO 60 0 0 0 0 60 GAP YEAR, CC

1611980327 RAKESH SURENDER HGO 55 0 5 0 5 60 CC, RURAL AREA NOT ACC. TO 

FORMAT, RESULT AWATID
1611980035 BHAWNA sukhbir HGO 55 0 5 0 5 60 CC, HR. RESI, GAP YEAR

1611980037 DEEPIKA YASHPAL HGO 50 5 0 5 10 60 10TH DMC

1611980050 JYOTI MAHENDER EBP 45 0 5 10 15 60 DMC , RESULT AWAITED, CC

1611980199 SUNAINA SHUBH HGO 55 0 5 0 5 60 RURAL AREA?, RESULT AWAITED

1611980205 SWEETY RAJPAL HGO 50 0 5 5 10 60 RESULT AWAITED

1611980211 VARSHA PARDEEP HGO 55 0 5 0 5 60 CC

1611980322 RAHUL SHYAM LAL HGO 50 5 5 0 10 60 RESULT AWAITED

1611980206 TANNU DEVIKARTAR SINGH EBP 50 5 5 0 10 60 B.A. DMC, 6TH RESULT

1611980264 DINESH RAMNIWAS SC 50 5 5 0 10 60 RESULT AWIATED

1611980342 SAHIL SHRI BHAGWAN HGO 59 0 0 0 0 59 CC, NSS 

1611980223 aman RAJENDER BCB 44 0 5 10 15 59 6TH DMC, RESULT 

54 0 5 0 5 59 B.A. DMC, CC, 6TH RESULT. NSS?

1611980011 ANJU KUMARIVINOD KUMAR HGO 44 0 5 10 15 59 GAP YEAR

1611980177 SARITA RANIMOHINDER SINGHSC 54 0 5 0 5 59 5TH 6H DMC, RA

1611980230 anil ramdiya SC 54 0 5 0 5 59 CC, GAP YEAR

1611980253 DEEPAK ASHOK KUMAR BCB 54 0 5 0 5 59 CC, GAP YEAR

1611980358 SUMIT SURESH KUMAR HGO 49 5 5 0 10 59 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT

1611980372 VIKAS RAJBIR SINGH HGO 49 5 5 0 10 59 GAP YEAR, CC

1611980023 ANURADHA RAJ KUMAR SC 58 0 0 0 0 58 ESM, GAP YEAR

1611980261 DINESH ISHWAR BCA 53 0 5 0 5 58 RURAL AREA, RESULT AWAITED

1611980302 PANKAJ RAJENDER HGO 53 0 5 0 5 58 CC, RESULT AWAITED, RURAL?

1611980283 manbir avtar HGO (ESM) 53 0 5 0 5 58 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT

1611980020 ANSHU ANOOP EBP 53 0 5 0 5 58 B.A.DMC, CC, REUAULT AWAITED

1611980097 MONIKA HARI PARKASH HGO 53 0 5 0 5 58 CC, ALL DMCs

1611980208 USHA DEVI OMPARKASH SC 48 5 5 0 10 58 1 TO 5 DMC, GAP YEAR

1611980245 ASHISH KULBIR HGO 48 5 5 0 10 58 1 TO 5 DMC



1611980353 SONU Vijender HGO 48 5 5 0 10 58 RESULT AWAITED, 1 , 2, 5 DMC, CC

1611980006 ANJU RAJPAL HGO 52 0 5 0 5 57 3 DMC, CC

1611980088 MEENA BIRENDER SINGH HGO 47 0 5 5 10 57 B.A. DMC, CC, GAP YEAR

1611980333 ROHIT RAJVIR ESM 47 0 5 5 10 57 GAP YEAR

1611980014 ANNU DHARAMBIR HGO 52 0 5 0 5 57 GAP YEAR, DMC 1 TO 5 , CC

1611980074 MANISHA MAHENDER HGO 52 0 5 0 5 57 B.A.DMC, GAP YEAR

1611980117 POOJA SHYAM HGO 52 0 5 0 5 57 GAP YEAR, CC

1611980237 ANKUSH KULPRAKASH HGO 47 5 5 0 10 57 DMC, CC, RESULT AWAITED

1611980303 PANKAJ Rajbir singh HGO 47 5 5 0 10 57 6TH RESULT

1611980346 sandeep balbir HGO (ESM) 47 5 5 0 10 57

1611980052 JYOTI YAVIR SINGHPARMARHGO 51 0 5 0 5 56 RESULT AWAITED, CC, B.A. DMC

1611980061 KIRAN JAGMENDER SC 51 0 5 0 5 56 ALL UG DMC, CC, RA

1611980294 NARESH RAJPAL SC 51 0 5 0 5 56 CC, GAP YEAR, MATHS/STAT 

WEIGHTAGE?
1611980017 ANNU ANAND HGO (ESM) 36 5 5 10 20 56 CC,RESULT AWAITED, B.A DMC

1611980234 ANKIT KUMARRAMKUMAR BCB 46 5 5 0 10 56 RESULT AWAITED, 2 &5 SEM DMC

1611980361 SUNIL RAMPHAL HGO 41 5 5 5 15 56 GAP YEAR, NSS, CC

1611980182 SHARMILA BIJENDER HGO 45 0 0 10 10 55 CC, GAP YEAR

1611980319 RAHUL KANWAR BCA 55 0 0 0 0 55 ONLINE

1611980325 RAKESH GOPI BCB 55 0 0 0 0 55

1611980352 Shamsunder Dayanand SC 40 0 5 10 15 55 RESULT AWAITED, B.A. DMC

1611980083 MANJU JOGENDER BCB 50 0 5 0 5 55 B.A.DMC, CC, RESULT AWAITED

1611980067 KOMAL YADAVRAN HGO 50 0 5 0 5 55 RESULT AWAITED, CC

1611980092 MEENU SHISHRAM HGO 50 0 5 0 5 55 B.A. DMC, CC

1611980215 abhishek dilbag singh BCA 50 0 5 0 5 55 CC, B.A DMC, RESULT

1611980258 DHARMENDERBHOOP SINGH HGO 50 0 5 0 5 55 B.TECH., 

1611980272 GURMAIL KARMVEER SC 50 0 5 0 5 55 CC, B.A. DMC, GAP YEAR

1611980331 RAVINDER SUKHVIR SC 50 0 5 0 5 55 RESULT AWAITED, 4,5,6 DMC

1611980334 ROHIT virender singh HGO 50 0 5 0 5 55 CC, GAP YEAR

1611980374 VIKRAM DALBIR SINGH HGO 35 5 5 10 20 55 B.A.DMC, CC, GAP YEAR

1611980377 vivek BIJENDER HGO (ESM) 45 5 5 0 10 55 GAP YEAR, CC, DMC 4 & 5



1611980041 GARIMA RAJENDER SINGH HGO 40 5 5 5 15 55 GAP YEAR, CC

1611980297 NAVEEN RAMKUWAR HGO 54 0 0 10 54 ONLINE

1611980010 ANJU AMAR SC 44 0 0 10 10 54 ONLINE

1611980219 Ajay Birender HGO 54 0 0 0 0 54 1 TO 6 DMC, GAP YEAR, CC

1611980238 Ankush Dalbir HGO 54 0 0 0 0 54 B.A.DMC, CC, RURAL AREA, GAP YEAR

1611980378 yetender daljit HGO 54 0 0 0 0 54 ONLINE

1611980038 DEVKI BHIM SINGH HGO 49 0 5 0 5 54 B.A.DMC,HR, RESULT AWAITED

1611980082 MANJU RAM KARAN HGO 44 0 5 5 10 54 B.A. DMC, CC, 

1611980091 MEENU BIJENDER HGO 39 0 5 10 15 54 B.A.DMC,CC RESULT AWAITED

1611980141 preeti rattan EBP 49 0 5 0 5 54 RESULT AWAITED, R.A.

1611980160 RAKHI SURESH BCB 49 0 5 0 5 54 3,4,5, DMC, R.A., CC

1611980165 RENU RAJENDER (ESM) 39 0 5 10 15 54 DMC, CC, RESULT AWAITED

1611980178 SAROJ RAM KUMAR BCA 49 0 5 0 5 54 RESULT  AWAITED, RURAL AREA, CC

1611980312 PRADEEP Late RAM SAMUJ BCA 49 0 5 0 5 54 CC

1611980318 PUSPENDER MOHINDER HGO 49 0 5 0 5 54 RURAL AREA, CC, 1 TO 5 DMC

1611980359 SUMIT AJIT SINGH HGO (ESM) 44 0 5 5 10 54 RESULT AWAITED

1611980076 MANISHA RAJSINGH HGO 44 5 5 0 10 54 RESULT AWAITED, 3 TO 5 DMC

1611980356 SUMIT JAIVIR HGO 44 5 5 0 10 54 RESULT AWAITED, CC, DMC

1611980063 KIRTI RAVINDER BCA 53 0 0 0 0 53 ONLINE

1611980259 DINESH VAD PRAKASH BCB 48 0 5 0 5 53 CC, GAP YEAR

1611980049 JYOTI VINOD HGO 43 5 5 0 10 53 B.A. DMC, RESULT AWAITED, CC

1611980232 ANIL KUMARMAHABIR SINGH SC 43 5 5 0 10 53 CC, B.A DMC

1611980022 ANUPAMA BALBIR SINGH BCA 47 0 5 0 5 52 RESULT AWAITED, CC, GAP YEAR

1611980051 JYOTI BALBIR SC 47 0 5 0 5 52 CC, 5TH 6TH DMC

1611980059 KAVITA TEK HGO 42 0 5 5 10 52 RESULT AWAITED, 1 TO 5 DMC

1611980066 KOMAL ROHAN LAL HGO 47 0 5 0 5 52  CC, RESULT awaited, B.A.DMC

1611980128 POOJA YADAVRAJENDRA BCB 47 0 5 0 5 52 5TH,6TH DMC , CC, R.A.

1611980145 PRITI RAJKARAN SC 47 0 5 0 5 52 CC, YOUTH, B.D?, GAP YEAR

1611980345 SANDEEP SHIV HGO 47 0 5 0 5 52 CC, ALL DMCs, B.D. CERTIFICATE



1611980369 VIJAY GOPI HGO 47 0 5 0 5 52 CC,RURAL AREA?, B.A. DMC

1611980287 MOHIT NEFE SINGH SC 42 5 5 0 10 52 RESULT  AWAITED

1611980329 RAVI DHARMESH HGO 37 5 5 5 15 52 RESULT AWAITED,CC,B.A.DMC

1611980347 SANDESH SUDARSHAN HGO 46 0 0 5 5 51 DMC ALL SEM, CC

1611980047 JYOTI KRISHAN HGO 51 0 0 0 0 51 GAP YEAR, CC

1611980170 RITU VISHNU SC 46 0 5 0 5 51 B.A.DMC, RESULT AWAITED,CC

1611980263 DINESH SANTRAM SC 46 0 5 0 5 51 B.A. DMC, CC

1611980280 KULDEEP PREM SINGH HGO 46 0 5 0 5 51 B.A. DMC, GAP YEAR, CC

1611980304 PARDEEP KUMARRAMEHER SC 46 0 5 0 5 51 B.A.DMC

1611980015 ANNU KARAMBIR SC 46 0 5 0 5 51 CC, GAP YEAR

1611980337 SACHIN VIJAY PAL BCA 41 5 5 0 10 51 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT

1611980186 Simran Sursh SC 47 0 0 3 3 50 NCC?

1611980002 AARTI BALWANT SINGH BCB 45 0 5 0 5 50 RESULT AWAITED, CC

1611980007 ANJU ISHWAR SC 45 0 5 0 5 50 B.A. DMC

1611980046 JYOTI NASEEB SINGH HGO 45 0 5 0 5 50 RESULT AWAITED

1611980057 KAVITA RAMMEHAR HGO 45 0 5 0 5 50 RESULT AWAITED

1611980060 KAVITA RAMESH HGO 45 0 5 0 5 50 cc. rural AREA, 1 TO 5 DMC

1611980115 NITUBALA RAM CHANDER SC 45 0 5 0 5 50 B.A.DMC, RURAL AREA?

1611980147 PRIYANKA SHRI BHAGWAN BCA 40 0 5 5 10 50 RURAL AREA NOT ACC. TO FORMAT

1611980268 GAURAV DHEER HGO 45 0 5 0 5 50 RESULT AWAITED, CC

1611980336 sachin attar singh SC 45 0 5 0 5 50 GAP YEAR

1611980340 SACHIN VIJAY BCA 45 0 5 0 5 50 1 TO 5 DMC, GAP YEAR, CC

1611980033 BHARTI 0 SC 40 5 5 0 10 50 B.A. DMC, 6TH RESULT

1611980089 MEENU ROSHAN LAL HGO 40 5 5 0 10 50 1,3,5 DMC, CC

1611980240 ARUN HANS RAJ BCA 49 0 0 0 0 49 ONLINE

1611980299 NAZARE REHMAN AIO 39 0 5 5 10 49

1611980110 Nikita kuldeep HGO 39 0 5 5 10 49 RESULT AWAITED, CC

1611980131 PRATIBHA DEVENDER BCA 44 0 5 0 5 49 RURAL AREA?

1611980137 PREETI MULAK RAJ HGO 39 0 5 5 10 49 1 TO 5 DMC, RURAL AREA

1611980138 PREETI BALJIT BCA 44 0 5 0 5 49 B.A.DMC,CC,GAP YEAR



1611980184 SHIVANI RAVINDER HGO 44 0 5 0 5 49 DMC 2 TO 5, CC, RESULT AWAITED

1611980236 ANKUSH RAMPHOOL HGO 44 0 5 0 5 49 1 TO 7 DMC, CC

1611980317 PUNEET GARGMOHINDER KUMAR GARGHGO 44 0 5 0 5 49 ALL DMC, RURAL AREA,CC, GAP YEAR

1611980338 SACHIN Satpal HGO 39 5 5 0 10 49 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT

1611980021 ANU DEVI RAM DARSHAN SC 39 5 5 0 10 49 B.A.DMC, GAP YEAR, CC

1611980270 GOBIND RAMESH KUMAR SC 48 0 0 0 0 48 B.A.DMC, CC, GAP YEAR

1611980030 BABITA SURENDER PAL HGO 48 0 0 0 0 48 RESULT AWAITED, CC

1611980158 PUSHPANJALIHARI HGO 48 0 0 0 0 48 ONLINE

1611980308 PARVESH DHARAMVIR HGO 43 0 5 0 5 48 CC, 2 TO 5 DMC, RESULT AWAITED

1611980077 MANISHA RANIDALPAT SINGH HGO 38 0 5 5 10 48 B.A. DMC, RESULT AWAITED, CC

1611980094 MENKA JASBIR HGO 43 0 5 0 5 48 RA, DMC

1611980116 PINKI RAMKISHAN BCB 33 0 5 10 15 48 5TH & 6TH DMC, GAP YEAR

1611980124 POOJA HARKESH SC 43 0 5 0 5 48 RESUALT AWAITED, CC

1611980154 PRIYANKA RAJINDER SINGH BCA 43 0 5 0 5 48 B.A. DMC, CC, RURAL AREA

1611980168 RITU SURESH KUMAR HGO 43 0 5 0 5 48 RESULT AWAITED, RURAL CERTI. CC, 

DMC
1611980172 RITU DALBIR SINGH HGO 43 0 5 0 5 48 6TH RESULT

1611980183 SHIVANI VIRENDER SC 43 0 5 0 5 48 CC

1611980285 MANOJ KUMARMAHAVEER SINGHHGO (ESM) 38 5 5 0 10 48 6TH RESULT

1611980008 ANJU DALBIR SC 38 5 5 0 10 48

1611980111 NISHA SURESH HGO 47 0 0 0 0 47 B.A.DMC, CC. GAP YEAR

1611980146 Priya Ratneshwar AIO 42 0 5 0 5 47 RURAL AREA, CC

1611980043 HEMLATA DAYANAND BCA 42 0 5 0 5 47 RURAL AREA, CC, B.A. DMC, RESULT 

AWAITED 
1611980062 Kirti Omparkash HGO 42 0 5 0 5 47 6TH RESULT

1611980065 KOMAL DALBIR SC 39 0 5 3 8 47 3,5,6,DMC, CC, RA

1611980120 POOJA VISHNU BCB 42 0 5 0 5 47 ALL B.A.DMC,RESULT AWAITED

1611980246 ashish TRILOK HGO 42 0 5 0 5 47 1 TO 6 DMC, B.COM HONS., CC

1611980306 PARMOD MADAN PAL BCA 41 5 0 0 5 46 DMC, RESULT AWAITED, CC

1611980187 SNEH MAHENDER HGO 41 0 5 0 5 46 2,4,5,6 DMC,  R.A.



1611980018 ANNU JOGINDER SINGH HGO 41 0 5 0 5 46

1611980080 MANJU OM KUWAR BCB 41 0 5 0 5 46 RESULT AWAITED, CC

1611980139 PREETI DALBIR SINGH HGO 41 0 5 0 5 46 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT, RURAL 

1611980221 AKASH DHARAMBIR HGO 41 0 5 0 5 46 DMC, CC, RESULT AWAITED

1611980235 ANKUSH HARI RAM SC 36 0 5 5 10 46 CC, 1,5 & 6 DMC

1611980244 ASHISH SHYAM SUNDER SC 45 0 0 0 0 45 NSS CERTIFICATE

1611980307 PARMOD RAJBIR HGO 45 0 0 0 0 45 ONLINE

1611980003 AKSHITA Parmod AIO 45 0 0 0 0 45 CC, ALL DMCs

1611980039 DIVYA BHAWANI SHANKERSC 40 0 5 0 5 45 B.A.DMC, RURAL AREA

1611980351 shakti Sombir HGO 40 0 5 0 5 45 CC, RESULT AWAITED

1611980013 Annu Dilbag HGO 40 0 5 0 5 45 CC

1611980099 MONIKA OM PRAKASH HGO 40 0 5 0 5 45 RESULT AWAITED

1611980133 PREETI AJIT SINGH HGO 40 0 5 0 5 45 GAP YEAR

1611980175 SAPNA KHARABRAKESH KUMAR HGO 35 5 5 0 10 45 6 DMC, CC

1611980271 GOURAV JAI HGO 35 5 5 0 10 45 RESULT AWAITED, CC, 1 TO 5 DMC

1611980366 SURESH MAISUKH SC 44 0 0 0 0 44 1,2  year dmc, caste certificate, CC,GAP 

YEAR
1611980130 POONAM SURENDER BCA 39 0 5 0 5 44 5TH, 6TH DMC, RA

1611980195 SUJITA RAMESH HGO 39 0 5 0 5 44 DMC. , R.A.

1611980048 JYOTI VIJAY All India Open 39 0 5 0 5 44 RURAL AREA NOT ACC. TO FORMAT

1611980036 CHANDERKANTARAJENDER BCB 39 0 5 0 5 44 RESULT AWAITED, 10 & 12 DMC, CC

1611980095 MINAKSHI JEET SINGH SC 43 0 0 0 0 43 A-1 NOT AS PER FORMAT

1611980144 PRINCY RAVINDER HGO 43 0 0 0 0 43 ONLINE

1611980152 PRIYANKA SURENDER BCA 38 0 5 0 5 43 GAP YEAR, CC

1611980112 NISHA NARENDER HGO 38 0 5 0 5 43 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT

1611980357 SUMIT SHIV NARAYAN BCA 38 0 5 0 5 43 RURAL AREA?, RESULT AWAITED, B.A. 

DMC
1611980028 ASHA MAHENDER HGO 38 0 5 0 5 43 B.A. DMC, RURAL AREA, RESULT 

AWAITED



1611980040 EKTA KARAMBIR SC 38 0 5 0 5 43 B.A. DMC, CC, GAP YEAR

1611980173 RITU RANI DHARMVIR HGO 38 0 5 0 5 43 RESULT AWAITED

1611980190 SONIA KILA HGO 38 0 5 0 5 43 B.A.DMC, GAP YEAR, CC, RURAL AREA ?

1611980251 BIJENDER Dilbag singh SC 42 0 0 0 0 42 1 & 2 YEAR DMC, CC

1611980313 PRATEEK RAJESH SC 42 0 0 0 0 42 RURAL AREA, CC, 1 TO 5 DMC, GAP 

YEAR
1611980348 SANJAY WAZIR SINGH HGO 37 0 5 0 5 42 CC

1611980278 KRISHAN ISHWAR HGO 37 0 5 0 5 42 4TH,5TH, 6TH DMC, R.A., CC, NSS

1611980305 PARGAT RAMESH HGO 37 0 5 0 5 42 1 TO 6 DMC, CC

1611980086 MANU DHOOP SC 37 0 5 0 5 42 RESULT AWAITED

1611980125 Pooja Desh Raj BCB 37 0 5 0 5 42 1 & 2 YEAR DMC, CC, GAP YEAR

1611980196 SULEKHA HARI SHANKAR SHARMABCA 36 0 5 0 5 41 B.A.DMC, RESULT AWAITED,CC

1611980202 SUNYANA SULTAN BCA 36 0 5 0 5 41 RESULT AWAITED, CC

1611980279 krishan ramphal HGO 36 0 5 0 5 41 B.A. DMC, 6TH RESULT

1611980073 MAMTA GOPI RAM BCA 36 0 5 0 5 41 RESULT AWAITED

1611980081 MANJU DHARAMPAL SC 36 0 5 0 5 41 CC, 6TH RESULT

1611980153 PRIYANKA VINOD HGO 36 0 5 0 5 41 RURAL AREA 3 TO 6 DMC

1611980159 RACHNA JAIBHAGWAN SC 35 0 5 0 5 40 B.A.DMC, GAP YEAR, CC

1611980212 VARSHA AZAD HGO

1611980026 ARTI BALJEET HGO

1611980079 manjit SHRIPAL HGO 35 0 5 0 5 CC, RESULT AWATID

1611980298 NAVEEN KUMARSURENDER KUMARBCA 35 0 5 0 5 1TO 6 DMC, GAP YEAR, CC

1611980344 SANDEEP NASEEB SC 35 0 5 0 5 RURAL AREA

1611980100 MONIKA RAMEHAR SC 34 0 5 0 5 B.A DMC, CC, 6TH RESULT
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1 1611980289 MOHIT RAJBIR SC 61 5 5 0 10 71 CC. B.A.DMC
2 1611980161 RAVITA KARAMBIR SC 63 0 5 0 5 68 B.A. DMC, 6TH RESULT
3 1611980032 BHARTI JAI BHAGWAN SC 60 0 5 0 5 65 DMC of UG, 6th sem R.A.
4 1611980269 GENRAIL RAMBHAGAT SC 60 0 5 0 5 65 B.A. DMC, CC,6TH SEM RESULT
5 1611980309 PAWAN RAMESH SC 47 0 5 10 15 62 CC
6 1611980264 DINESH RAMNIWAS SC 50 5 5 0 10 60 B.A. DMC, 6TH RESULT
7 1611980177 SARITA RANI MOHINDER SINGH SC 54 0 5 0 5 59 B.A. DMC, CC, 6TH RESULT. NSS?

8 1611980230 anil ramdiya SC 44 0 5 10 15 59 GAP YEAR
9 1611980023 ANURADHA RAJ KUMAR SC 49 5 5 0 10 59 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT

10 1611980208 USHA DEVI OMPARKASH SC 53 0 5 0 5 58 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT
11 1611980061 KIRAN JAGMENDER SC 47 5 5 0 10 57 6TH RESULT
12 1611980294 NARESH RAJPAL SC 47 5 5 0 10 57
13 1611980352 Shamsunder Dayanand SC 55 0 0 0 0 55 ONLINE
14 1611980272 GURMAIL KARMVEER SC 50 0 5 0 5 55 CC, B.A DMC, RESULT
15 1611980331 RAVINDER SUKHVIR SC 50 0 5 0 5 55 B.TECH., 
16 1611980010 ANJU AMAR SC 44 0 0 10 10 54 ONLINE
17 1611980232 ANIL KUMAR MAHABIR SINGH SC 43 5 5 0 10 53 CC, B.A DMC
18 1611980051 JYOTI BALBIR SC 47 0 5 0 5 52 CC, 5TH 6TH DMC
19 1611980145 PRITI RAJKARAN SC 47 0 5 0 5 52 CC, YOUTH, B.D?, GAP YEAR
20 1611980287 MOHIT NEFE SINGH SC 42 5 5 0 10 52 RESULT  AWAITED
21 1611980170 RITU VISHNU SC 46 0 5 0 5 51 B.A. DMC, CC
22 1611980263 DINESH SANTRAM SC 46 0 5 0 5 51 B.A. DMC, GAP YEAR, CC
23 1611980304 PARDEEP KUMARRAMEHER SC 46 0 5 0 5 51 CC, GAP YEAR
24 1611980015 ANNU KARAMBIR SC 41 5 5 0 10 51 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT



25 1611980186 Simran Sursh SC 47 0 0 3 3 50 NCC?
26 1611980007 ANJU ISHWAR SC 45 0 5 0 5 50 B.A. DMC
27 1611980115 NITUBALA RAM CHANDER SC 45 0 5 0 5 50 B.A.DMC, RURAL AREA?
28 1611980336 sachin attar singh SC 45 0 5 0 5 50 GAP YEAR
29 1611980033 BHARTI 0 SC 40 5 5 0 10 50 B.A. DMC, 6TH RESULT
30 1611980021 ANU DEVI RAM DARSHAN SC 39 5 5 0 10 49 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT
31 1611980270 GOBIND RAMESH KUMAR SC 39 5 5 0 10 49 B.A.DMC, GAP YEAR, CC
32 1611980124 POOJA HARKESH SC 33 0 5 10 15 48 5TH & 6TH DMC, GAP YEAR
33 1611980183 SHIVANI VIRENDER SC 43 0 5 0 5 48 6TH RESULT
34 1611980008 ANJU DALBIR SC 38 5 5 0 10 48 6TH RESULT
35 1611980065 KOMAL DALBIR SC 42 0 5 0 5 47 6TH RESULT
36 1611980235 ANKUSH HARI RAM SC 41 0 5 0 5 46 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT, RURAL 

37 1611980244 ASHISH SHYAM SUNDER SC 41 0 5 0 5 46 DMC, CC, RESULT AWAITED
38 1611980039 DIVYA BHAWANI SHANKER SC 45 0 0 0 0 45 ONLINE
39 1611980366 SURESH MAISUKH SC 40 0 5 0 5 45 GAP YEAR
40 1611980095 MINAKSHI JEET SINGH SC 39 0 5 0 5 44 DMC. , R.A.
41 1611980040 EKTA KARAMBIR SC 38 0 5 0 5 43 B.A.DMC, 6TH RESULT
42 1611980251 BIJENDER Dilbag singh SC 38 0 5 0 5 43 B.A. DMC, CC, GAP YEAR
43 1611980313 PRATEEK RAJESH SC 38 0 5 0 5 43 RESULT AWAITED
44 1611980086 MANU DHOOP SC 37 0 5 0 5 42 CC
45 1611980081 MANJU DHARAMPAL SC 36 0 5 0 5 41 B.A. DMC, 6TH RESULT
46 1611980159 RACHNA JAIBHAGWAN SC 36 0 5 0 5 41 CC, 6TH RESULT
47 1611980344 SANDEEP NASEEB SC 35 0 5 0 5 40 RURAL AREA
48 1611980100 MONIKA RAMEHAR SC 34 0 5 0 5 39 B.A DMC, CC, 6TH RESULT



BCA Category Tentative Merit List for Provisional Admission to M.A. Economics (2 years Course) for session 2016-17

Sr. 

No. 
Roll Number First Name Father First 

Name

Categor

y

Eligib

ility

Entra

nce

 

(Rura

l 

Area

Stat

e 

Univ

ersit

y

Ot

her

s

TOTAL 

WEIGH

TAGE

Total Deficiencies

1 1611980295 NAVEEN BALRAJ BCA 59 5 5 10 20 79 1 TO 6 DMC, CC
2 1611980282 LOVE GHASI BCA 68 0 5 0 5 73 1 TO 5 DMC, CC
3 1611980031 BEENU BALKISHAN BCA 64 0 5 0 5 69 1 TO 5 DMC, CC
4 1611980119 POOJA SAHI RAM BCA 64 0 5 0 5 69 RESULT AWAITED, RURAL AREA

5 1611980156 PURVANJALI ASHWANI BCA 63 0 5 0 5 68 CC
6 1611980185 Shivani Jai Bhagwan BCA 57 0 0 10 10 67 RESULT  AWAITED, 1 TO 4 DMC, 

CC
1611980163 REETU RANI BIJENDER ESM 57 0 5 5 10 67 CC

7 1611980343 SANDEEP SATYAWAN BCA 57 5 5 0 10 67 1 TO 7 DMC, GAP YEAR,CC
8 1611980220 AJIT DESHRAJ BCA 54 0 5 5 10 64 1 TO 5 DMC, CC
9 1611980252 DEEPAK SURESH BCA 58 0 5 0 5 63 RESULT AWAITED, 2&4 DMC, 

NSS
10 1611980054 jyoti jaivinder BCA 62 0 0 0 0 62 1 & 2 YEAR DMC, CC
11 1611980261 DINESH ISHWAR BCA 49 5 5 0 10 59 GAP YEAR, CC
12 1611980319 RAHUL KANWAR BCA 46 5 5 0 10 56 RESULT AWAITED, 2 &5 SEM 

DMC
13 1611980337 SACHIN VIJAY PAL BCA 41 5 5 5 15 56 GAP YEAR, NSS, CC
14 1611980215 abhishek dilbag singh BCA 50 0 5 0 5 55 RESULT AWAITED, CC
15 1611980240 ARUN HANS RAJ BCA 40 5 5 5 15 55 GAP YEAR, CC
16 1611980178 SAROJ RAM KUMAR BCA 49 0 5 0 5 54 RESULT  AWAITED, RURAL AREA, 

CC
17 1611980312 PRADEEP Late RAM SAMUJBCA 49 0 5 0 5 54 CC
18 1611980063 KIRTI RAVINDER BCA 53 0 0 0 0 53 ONLINE



19 1611980022 ANUPAMA BALBIR SINGH BCA 47 0 5 0 5 52 RESULT AWAITED, CC, GAP YEAR

20

1611980066 KOMAL ROHAN LAL HGO 47 0 5 0 5 52  CC, RESULT awaited, B.A.DMC

21 1611980147 PRIYANKA SHRI BHAGWANBCA 40 0 5 5 10 50 RURAL AREA NOT ACC. TO 

FORMAT
22 1611980340 SACHIN VIJAY BCA 45 0 5 0 5 50 1 TO 5 DMC, GAP YEAR, CC
23 1611980131 PRATIBHA DEVENDER BCA 39 0 5 5 10 49 RESULT AWAITED, CC
24 1611980138 PREETI BALJIT BCA 39 0 5 5 10 49 1 TO 5 DMC, RURAL AREA
25 1611980154 PRIYANKA RAJINDER SINGHBCA 43 0 5 0 5 48 RESUALT AWAITED, CC
26 1611980043 HEMLATA DAYANAND BCA 42 0 5 0 5 47 RURAL AREA, CC
27 1611980306 PARMOD MADAN PAL BCA 42 0 5 0 5 47 1 TO 6 DMC, B.COM HONS., CC

28 1611980130 POONAM SURENDER BCA 35 5 5 0 10 45 6 DMC, CC
29 1611980152 PRIYANKA SURENDER BCA 39 0 5 0 5 44 RESULT AWAITED, 10 & 12 

DMC, CC
30 1611980357 SUMIT SHIV NARAYAN BCA 43 0 0 0 0 43 ONLINE
31 1611980196 SULEKHA HARI SHANKAR SHARMABCA 37 0 5 0 5 42 1 TO 6 DMC, CC
32 1611980202 SUNYANA SULTAN BCA 37 0 5 0 5 42 RESULT AWAITED
33 1611980073 MAMTA GOPI RAM BCA 36 0 5 0 5 41 RESULT AWAITED, CC
34 1611980298 NAVEEN KUMARSURENDER KUMARBCA 35 0 5 0 5 40 1TO 6 DMC, GAP YEAR, CC
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1 1611980075 MANISHA ANAND BCB 65 5 5 0 10 75 3RD, 5TH,6TH DMC, CC, R.A.

2 1611980107 Neha Dharampal BCB 62 0 0 10 10 72 1 TO 4 DMC
3 1611980070 LAXMI ASHOK BCB 59 0 0 10 10 69 6TH DMC, CC, RA
4 1611980228 ANAND MAHENDER BCB 64 0 5 0 5 69 CC, GAP YEAR
5 1611980019 ANNU YADAV ZILE SINGH BCB 52 0 5 10 15 67 5TH, 6TH DMC, CC
6 1611980053 JYOTI MAAN BCB 51 0 5 5 10 61 GAP YEAR
7 1611980223 aman RAJENDER BCB 59 0 0 0 0 59 ALL SEMS DMC, CC, RA
8 1611980253 DEEPAK ASHOK KUMAR BCB 54 0 5 0 5 59 5TH 6H DMC, RA
9 1611980234 ANKIT KUMAR RAMKUMAR BCB 51 0 5 0 5 56 ALL UG DMC, CC, RA
10 1611980325 RAKESH GOPI BCB 45 0 0 10 10 55 CC, GAP YEAR
11 1611980083 MANJU JOGENDER BCB 55 0 0 0 0 55
12 1611980160 RAKHI SURESH BCB 49 0 5 0 5 54 3,4,5, DMC, R.A., CC
13 1611980259 DINESH VAD PRAKASH BCB 48 0 5 0 5 53 CC, GAP YEAR
14 1611980128 POOJA YADAV RAJENDRA BCB 47 0 5 0 5 52 5TH,6TH DMC , CC, R.A.
15 1611980002 AARTI BALWANT SINGHBCB 45 0 5 0 5 50 RESULT AWAITED, CC
16 1611980116 PINKI RAMKISHAN BCB 43 0 5 0 5 48 RA, DMC
17 1611980120 POOJA VISHNU BCB 39 0 5 3 8 47 3,5,6,DMC, CC, RA
18 1611980080 MANJU OM KUWAR BCB 41 0 5 0 5 46 2,4,5,6 DMC,  R.A.
19 1611980036 CHANDERKANTA RAJENDER BCB 39 0 5 0 5 44 5TH, 6TH DMC, RA
20 1611980125 Pooja Desh Raj BCB 37 0 5 0 5 42 4TH,5TH, 6TH DMC, R.A., CC, 

NSS
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1 1611980274 Hemant Vinod EBP 68 0 0 10 10 78 RESULT AWAITED
2 1611980293 NARENDER KUMAR RAMMEHAR EBP 60 5 5 0 10 70 GAP YEAR
3 1611980218 AJAY RAVINDER KUMAREBP 62 0 5 0 5 67 GAP YEAR
4 1611980286 MANOJ KUMAR DILBAGH SINGH EBP 61 0 5 0 5 66 B.COM, GAP YEAR
5 1611980142 PREETY AZAD SINGH EBP 58 0 5 0 5 63
6 1611980140 PREETI AZAD EBP 51 5 5 0 10 61 RESULT AWAITED
7 1611980050 JYOTI MAHENDER EBP 50 5 0 5 10 60 10TH DMC
8 1611980206 TANNU DEVI KARTAR SINGH EBP 50 5 5 0 10 60 RESULT AWAITED
9 1611980020 ANSHU ANOOP EBP 53 0 5 0 5 58 RURAL AREA, RESULT 

AWAITED
10 1611980141 preeti rattan EBP 49 0 5 0 5 54 RESULT AWAITED, R.A.

EBP Category Tentative Merit List for Provisional Admission to M.A. Economics (2 years Course) for session 2016-17
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1 1611980180 SEEMA RAJENDER HGO (ESM) 54 5 5 0 10 64 5TH, 6TH DMC & CC, RESULT AWAITED

2 1611980262 DINESH SURENDER HGO(ESM) 58 0 5 0 5 63 CC, GAP YEAR, ALL DMC

3 1611980335 Rohit Ramesh HGO (ESM) 53 0 5 5 10 63 NSS

4 1611980283 manbir avtar HGO (ESM) 58 0 0 0 0 58 ESM, GAP YEAR

5 1611980333 ROHIT RAJVIR ESM 48 5 5 0 10 58 RESULT AWAITED, 1 , 2, 5 DMC, CC
6 1611980346 sandeep balbir HGO (ESM) 52 0 5 0 5 57 GAP YEAR, CC

7 1611980017 ANNU ANAND HGO (ESM) 51 0 5 0 5 56 RESULT AWAITED, CC, B.A. DMC

8 1611980377 vivek BIJENDER HGO (ESM) 50 0 5 0 5 55 CC, GAP YEAR

9 1611980165 RENU RAJENDER (ESM) 39 0 5 10 15 54 DMC, CC, RESULT AWAITED

1611980359 SUMIT AJIT SINGH HGO (ESM) 44 0 5 5 10 54 RESULT AWAITED

1611980285 MANOJ 

KUMAR

MAHAVEER 

SINGH

HGO (ESM) 43 0 5 0 5 48 CC

EBP Category Tentative Merit List for Provisional Admission to M.A. Economics (2 years Course) for session 2016-17
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